Fee Schedule 2023

Application Fee Enrolment Deposit - Required to secure and confirm an 'Offer of
00 Place'. This deposit is credited against your
$4 Term 1 school fees.

Child 2 | Child 3+
Child 1 Year 7 Year 8 Year9 | Year10 | Year11 | Year12 | (max$) (Max $)

Tuition Fee $640 $640 $640 $640 $640 $640 $400

Capital Levy $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $200

P &F Levy $50 $50 $50 $50 $50 $50
Resources +Year +Year
and Levies $475 $425 $425 $425 $475 $475 Level Level

PerTerm | $1365 $1315 $1315 $1315 $1365 $1365 A 5% discount is
applied when the

PerYear | $5460 | $5260 | $5260 | $5260 | $5460 | $5460 | fu ears rees ar

Resources and Levies

Included: Not included:

A small number of VET Certificate Courses
Year 12 Senior Jersey (optional)

e Camps and Retreats

¢ Eventssuch as: Year 12 Formal and
Graduation Evening, Year 11 Semi-Formal, Extra-curricular Instrumental Music Lessons
Year 10 Dinner Dance Some extra-curricular sports: uniform, travel,
Pastoral Activity Days trip costs

Subject resources, excursions and incursions

1:1 Device Program and software licences

Textbooks and eBooks

Access to after school co-curricular clubs

Trinity Gym Membership

A large number of VET Certificate Courses

Tuition Fees: Capital Levy: P&F Levy:

Tuition fees are charged This is a compulsory levy This levy is collected per family

quarterly (per term) and are charged per family, per term. on behalf of the Trinity College

calculated based on the These funds are used to P & F Association. The funds

recommendations of Brisbane support current and future are used to complete projects

Catholic Education. building projects. at the discretion of the
Committee.

Family discount: Payment terms and options:

Trinity families who have children attending St Patrick's Fees are issued quarterly, payable within 14

Parish Primary schools, St Joseph's and Mother Teresa Days of the invoice issue date.

receive a 20% discount on Tuition Fees (not levies) at the Available payment options: Cash, BPoint,

College. BPay (Min $50), Direct Debit and EFTPOS.

. . Q P:07 34425222
T 11 E: sbeefinance@bne.catholic.edu.au
rlnlty CO eg@ Scott Street, Beenleigh Qld 4207
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